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points   NAME CAR R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 CL. O.A 

 0 – 1300cc            

- Garry Trayes* 

 

Starlet 

 

68.28 

 

65.72 

 

63.80 

 

63.43 

 

66.91 

 

63.19 

 

61.91 

 

 

 

1 

 

14 

 1301 – 1600cc            

- 

9 

7 

6 

Christo Strydom* 

Andy Smith 

Dave Shaw 

Neil Simpson 

 

MR 2 

Starlet 

MX 5 

Corolla 

 

 

65.42 

63.67 

67.49 

75.34 

 

 

62.75 

62.65 

65.67 

73.26 

 

 

61.05 

60.46 

65.81 

72.76 

 

 

60.77 

61.41 

67.34 

71.19 

 

 

62.57 

59.97 

63.49 

69.91 

 

 

59.63 

59.79 

62.27 

70.54 

 

 

DNS 

60.14 

63.48 

67.96 

 

 

 

 

74.35 

68.82 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

11 

12 

15 

17 

 

 

 2001+cc            

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

- 

10 

- 

8 

- 

Doug Adnitt 

Rod Langdon 

Andrew Phillips 

Murray Huband 

Ben Haselden 

Michael Rope 

James Langdon 

Shaun Piper# 

Barry Armiger 

Mike Bell* 

Mary Woolhouse 

Jimmy Wong* 

Subaru 

Subaru 

EVO 3 

Subaru 

Subaru 

Subaru 

EVO 6 

Leone 

RX 7 

Celica 

EVO 3 

Legacy 

56.59 

58.48 

56.45 

57.49 

57.57 

59.72 

61.81 

60.52 

59.72 

62.40 

76.48 

67.89 

55.48 

57.64 

55.96 

57.57 

56.07 

58.09 

59.05 

DNF 

58.20 

61.81 

70.68 

65.20 

54.59 

55.32 

56.31 

55.82 

55.81 

57.53 

58.19 

DNS 

59.36 

60.95 

67.97 

DNS 

54.17 

55.36 

54.61 

56.86 

55.28 

55.22 

59.82 

59.44 

57.00 

59.96 

65.85 

55.23 

55.48 

53.77 

54.36 

57.14 

57.11 

57.43 

57.23 

62.17 

58.76 

61.25 

52.72 

53.68 

54.01 

53.30 

DNS 

54.48 

56.14 

57.20 

DNS 

58.42 

64.51 

 

DNS 

53.32 

53.80 

53.68 

54.04 

53.66 

55.59 

56.09 

 

DNS 

60.91 

 

52.86 

52.95 

53.73 

53.60 

 

54.68 

57.16 

 

 

60.33 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

13 

16 

 

 

 

 

 

*  HCMC 

# Rotorua CC 

http://www.ncc.org.nz/

